1/01
7/01
8/01

11/1
16/1
17/1
19/1
31/1

372
2/2
1172
12/2
13/2

14/2
16/2

18/2

20/2

21/2
24/2
28/2

5/3

6/3
7/3
8/3
11/3
15/3

16/3
17/3
18/3
20/3
24/3
28/3

HEADLINES 2001

Hain opposition to cricket tour led to talk ...

‘Colourds’ fight to speak Afrikaans

Appeal for women facing the hangman

African dream, G2,

Nkosi’s last stand, G2,

Anger as SA cabinet snubs MPs’ advice on graft inquiry
De Beers sets up shop with LVMH

Murder mystery Appeal for women facing .. hangman
Adulteress to hang for best friend’s murder

ANC crisis meeting on kickbacks claim

$16bn bid for De Beers

Mandela’s great trial speech recovered

At the mercy of drug giants

ANC minister in race row

I was a teenage gun runner, G2,

Cholera townships clear out stirs apartheid memories
Opposition loner is thorn in flesh of SA government
‘Raid on S African teachers

Storm breaks over 12bn bid for De Beers

Stolen gold back in South Africa

Flying police to guard farmers in South Africa
Black icon resigns after SA bribes claim

Cell calls put Boesak in jeopardy

UN backs cheap generic Aids drugs

Mozambique pleads for flood rescue help

Class war on cholera, YEP,

South Africa’s sick wait for judgment day

People come before profit

Crucial drug case opens in Pretoria

Drug giants told to reveal secrets

New Mozambique flood kills 75 people

Cheaper drugs help Aids war in South Africa
Cheaper drugs for Africa

Double Nelson Plan to place Mandela in Trafalgar Sq
Mbeki reject Aids state of emergency

Stuck in the past, G2,

White farmers denounce ANC ‘land grab’

Faiths unite to fight gay invasion of Cape Town
Mandela’s to a place with Horatio, Leader Comment,
And The Beat goes On, Weekend,

Floods displace thousands in Mozambique

1&2
17

17
16

18

20
12
13

16

12

2&3
19
20

10/15
15

Cl

C4

C3
Cl

Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl1
Clo

C4
Cl

C7
Cl
Cl

Cl

Cl

Cl
C5

Cl
c4

C7



31/3
21/3

Blair sides with drug giants
Alongside Mandela, Letter,

April 3 Error caused fatal bus crash

4/4
5/4
6/4
7/4

9/4
11/4
12/4

13/4
15/4
16/4
18/4

19/4

20/4

8/5
14/5
16/5

17/5
23/5
28/5
29/5
31/5

1/6
2/6

2/6
7/6
10/6
12/6

Botswana hangs white women

Coach driver jailed for six years after tourist deaths
Mbeki’s Aids experts split over links to HIV
Mandela to host ‘thank — you’ concert

Cheap drugs for poor countries

Teamwork sessions that ended in murder charge
Armsfirm supplied cars to ANC officials

S Africa to use blood substitute from Cows

45 die in stampede at football match

Church steps in to fight Aids in South Africa

SA soccer officials blamed for stadium disaster
Racial mudslinging besmirches SA’s rainbow nation
Mandela hits out at Aids drug firms

Bard barred from being too boring

Firms split over deal in cheap drugs lawsuit

Aids charity has drug makers on the run

Helping the poor will help the industry, Leader Comment,
Shamed and humiliated — the drug firms back down
Drug giants made to swallow bitter pill

Stranger than fiction, G2,

Drug giants forced to bow to people power

ANC urged to make Aids drugs available

Mandela to write second memoir

Unita attacks block progress to peace

South Africa launches celebrity PR offensive

Thabo’s troubles, G2,

Time to go home for Cape Town’s refugees

Boesak freed after year in jail for fraud

Inquiry begins into ... Pretoria arms deal

The legacy of apartheid is still with us, it seeps ...
Mbeki questioned in parliament over Zimbabwe coup ..

South African Breweries ponders bid for Bass

Aids claims the boy who shamed a president

Child wo became the campaigner for Aids in SA, OB,
Children of asbestos mines seek justice

Waiting in the wings, G2,

Mbeki shuns funeral as thousands mourn ... Nkosi
Business in focus not health

How Mbeki stoked SA’s Aids catatrophe

Glaxo price cuts win praise

12

21

14

12
11

N —

12
172

13

1&2

12
12

14
22
10

12
14
21

Cl
C8

C6?

Cl

Cl
Cl
C5

Cl

C8
C3
C42
C5

Cl
Cl

Cl

C8
Cl
Cl

Cl
C7
Cl
Cl

Cl
Cl
Cl

C8
C6?
Cl
C3



13/6
15/6
17/6
18/6
19/6
20/6
21/6
24/6

1/7
6/7

11/7
12/7
13/7
21/7
24/7
25/7
26/7

1/8
3/8
5/8
20/8

22/8

24/8
27/8
29/8
30/8

Mbeki enjoys a royal welcome in Windsor dust
Call to arms on Africa, Letters,

Mbeki salytes apartheid’s rout, Letter,
Freedom’s father, G2,

Lesotho tries to end corruption culture

US sales slump hits De Beers

The day the bulldozers flattened my dreams
Spurned Winnie rounds on Mbeki

Britons head to Africa for ‘face — lift’ safaris’
Cape takeover talks fail

Police confront farm squatters

... aid plea for Zambezi victims

E mail from Nelspruit

Misled squatters forced off land in South Africa
Mafeking revisited, Review,

‘Dr Death’ boasts of unlimited power
Mandela to undergo cancer treatment

De Beers plans boutique chain

South Africans vow to grab the land

Under siege, G2,

Aids is no laughing matter

The world of ‘maids and madams’

Donald Woods dies at 67

Pretoria plans refugee influx

Campaigning journalist who took on apartheid .. OB,
South Africa sued for failing to distribute Aids drug

Angolan president to stand down

Battle for Zululand, G2,

Mourners pay tribute to anti — apartheid campaigner
South Africa hit by general strike

31/8 Veteran of SA’s struggle .. imprisoned with NM, OB,

9/9

11/9
15/9
21/9

1/10
4/10
5/10
8/10

West dodges blame at racism conference
Mbeki urges minister to cut Aids health budget
Blue Death, Weekend,

Health ministry warns Mbeki of Aids danger

South Africa tests Aids drug on Tanzanian army
ANC whip is charged with corruption
Pretoria sends elephants home

Germany follows up Pretoria’s arms deal investigation

Glaxo lets S Africa copy Aids drugs

13/10 Bitter fruit: the legacy of SA’s soul searching, G2,

11
6/7
13
11
12
12
14

18

18

2/3

1?
14
6/7

8
18
18

39/43
19

17
18

14
19/30

Co6

Cl

Cl
C7

Cl1
C5»2
Cl1
C8
Cl1
C7

C8
C4»

Cl

C7
Cl
C8
c4
C4
Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl

Cl

Cl

Cl

Cl

Cl



15/10
17/10
19/10
20/10
23/10
27/10
29/10

1/11

16/11
20/11
27/11
29/11

2/12
5/12
6/12
7/12
12/12

15/12
22/12

Winnie accused of perpetuating 100, 000 [pound] scam
Aids will kill 700, 000 South Africans a year

Winnie in court on fraud charges

HIV baby sues Pretoria for not protecting her

ANC fears union plot to launch rival party

S African soldiers go to Burundi

Cape offers miners 25m [English pounds] payout

ANC to profit as opposition friends turn foes

E Mail from Johannesburg

Ex — apartheid party heads for oblivion

ANC government cleared of arms deal offences

Guilty of setting dogs on ‘illegals’

Mbeki regime in court for barring Aids drug

A former truck driver .. to ANC military commander, OB,

Mandela: leader must fight Aids

Former wife of De Klerk found dead

How SA’s former first lady met a violent, lonely .. end
Security guard detained in De Klerk murder case

De Beers puts the Ritz in Mayfair

We have children here who don’t believe apartheid .. G2
Court orders Mbeki to provide Aids drug

SA asbestos victims settle for 21m [English pounds]

16

18

19

14
24

17

6/7
16

Cl

Cl

Cl

C7
C8
Cl
Cl

Cl
Cl

Cl



	HEADLINES 2001
	Botswana hangs white women
	Aids charity has drug makers on the run   15 C5

	How Mbeki stoked SA’s Aids catatrophe   14 C1
	Police confront farm squatters    14 C1





