## HEADLINES 2001

1/01 7/01 8/01	Hain opposition to cricket tour led to talk 'Colourds' fight to speak Afrikaans Appeal for women facing the hangman African dream, <b>G2</b> ,	1	C1
11/1 16/1 17/1	Nkosi's last stand, G2, Anger as SA cabinet snubs MPs' advice on graft inquiry De Beers sets up shop with LVMH	1 <b>&amp;2</b> 17	C4
19/1 31/1	Murder mystery Appeal for women facing hangman Adulteress to hang for best friend's murder	17 16	C3 C1
3/2 2/2	ANC crisis meeting on kickbacks claim \$16bn bid for De Beers	18	C1
11/2 12/2	Mandela's great trial speech recovered At the mercy of drug giants	9 1	C1 C1
13/2	ANC minister in race row I was a teenage gun runner, G2,	4	C1
14/2 16/2	Cholera townships clear out stirs apartheid memories Opposition loner is thorn in flesh of SA government 'Raid on S African teachers	18 1	C1 C1?
18/2	Storm breaks over 12bn bid for De Beers Stolen gold back in South Africa Flying police to guard farmers in South Africa	29	C4 C1
20/2	Black icon resigns after SA bribes claim Cell calls put Boesak in jeopardy		
21/2	UN backs cheap generic Aids drugs	20	C7
24/2	Mozambique pleads for flood rescue help	1?	C1
28/2	Class war on cholera, YEP,	13	C1
5/3	South Africa's sick wait for judgment day People come before profit	16	C1
6/3 7/3	Crucial drug case opens in Pretoria Drug giants told to reveal secrets		
8/3 11/3	New Mozambique flood kills 75 people Cheaper drugs help Aids war in South Africa	12	C1
15/3	Cheaper drugs for Africa	1?	C1
	Double Nelson Plan to place Mandela in Trafalgar Sq Mbeki reject Aids state of emergency	7	C5
16/3	Stuck in the past, G2,	2&3	
17/3	White farmers denounce ANC 'land grab'	19	C1
18/3 20/3	Faiths unite to fight gay invasion of Cape Town Mandela's to a place with Horatio, Leader Comment,	20	C4
24/3	And The Beat goes On, Weekend,	10/15	
28/3	Floods displace thousands in Mozambique	15	C7

31/3 21/3	Blair sides with drug giants Alongside Mandela, Letter,	1? 21	C1 C8	
April 3 Error caused fatal bus crash1C6?Botswana hangs white women1				
4/4 5/4	Coach driver jailed for six years after tourist deaths Mbeki's Aids experts split over links to HIV	14	C1	
6/4	Mandela to host 'thank – you' concert	14	CI	
7/4	Cheap drugs for poor countries Teamwork sessions that ended in murder charge	12	C1	
9/4	Armsfirm supplied cars to ANC officials	11	C1	
11/4	S Africa to use blood substitute from Cows		C5	
12/4	45 die in stampede at football match			
	Church steps in to fight Aids in South Africa		C1	
13/4	SA soccer officials blamed for stadium disaster			
15/4	Racial mudslinging besmirches SA's rainbow nation			
16/4	Mandela hits out at Aids drug firms		C8	
18/4	Bard barred from being too boring	1	C3	
	Firms split over deal in cheap drugs lawsuit	2	C4?	
	Aids charity has drug makers on the run	15	C5	
10/4	Helping the poor will help the industry, Leader Comment,	1	C1	
19/4	Shamed and humiliated – the drug firms back down Drug giants made to swallow bitter pill	12	C1 C1	
	Stranger than fiction, <b>G2</b> ,	1/2	CI	
20/4	Drug giants forced to bow to people power	1/2		
20/1	ANC urged to make Aids drugs available	13	C1	
	6 6			
8/5	Mandela to write second memoir		C8	
14/5	Unita attacks block progress to peace		C1	
16/5	South Africa launches celebrity PR offensive	1?	C1	
	Thabo's troubles, G2,	1&2		
17/5	Time to go home for Cape Town's refugees		C1	
23/5	Boesak freed after year in jail for fraud	1?	C7	
28/5	Inquiry begins into Pretoria arms deal	12	C1	
29/5 31/5	The legacy of apartheid is still with us, it seeps Mbeki questioned in parliament over Zimbabwe coup	9	C1	
51/5	Moeki questioned in parnament over Zimbaowe coup			
1/6	South African Breweries ponders bid for Bass			
2/6	Aids claims the boy who shamed a president	14	C1	
	Child wo became the campaigner for Aids in SA, OB,	22	C1	
2/6	Children of asbestos mines seek justice	10	C1	
7/6	Waiting in the wings, G2,	9		
10/6	Mbeki shuns funeral as thousands mourn Nkosi		C8	
12/6	Business in focus not health	1?	C6?	
	How Mbeki stoked SA's Aids catatrophe	14	C1	
	Glaxo price cuts win praise	21	C3	

13/6 15/6 17/6	Mbeki enjoys a royal welcome in Windsor dust Call to arms on Africa, Letters, Mbeki salytes apartheid's rout, Letter,	11	C6
18/6	Freedom's father, G2,	6/7	
19/6	Lesotho tries to end corruption culture	13	C1
20/6	US sales slump hits De Beers	10	
21/6	The day the bulldozers flattened my dreams	11	C1
24/6	Spurned Winnie rounds on Mbeki	1?	C7
24/0	Spanied while rounds on woeki	1.	07
1/7	Britons head to Africa for 'face – lift' safaris'	5	C1
6/7		]?	C5 ?
0/ /	Cape takeover talks fail		
11/7	Police confront farm squatters	14	C1
11/7	aid plea for Zambezi victims	10	C8
12/7	E mail from Nelspruit	18	C1
13/7	Misled squatters forced off land in South Africa	-	C7
21/7	Mafeking revisited, Review,	2	
24/7	'Dr Death' boasts of unlimited power	15	C8
25/7	Mandela to undergo cancer treatment	2	C4?
26/7	De Beers plans boutique chain		
	South Africans vow to grab the land	18	C1
1/8	Under siege, G2,	2/3	
3/8	Aids is no laughing matter		C7
5/8	The world of 'maids and madams'		
20/8	Donald Woods dies at 67	1	C1
	Pretoria plans refugee influx		C8
	Campaigning journalist who took on apartheid OB,		C4
22/8	South Africa sued for failing to distribute Aids drug	1?	C4
	6		
24/8	Angolan president to stand down	14	C1
27/8	Battle for Zululand, G2,	6/7	
29/8	Mourners pay tribute to anti – apartheid campaigner	8	C1
30/8	South Africa hit by general strike	Ũ	C1
	'eteran of SA's struggle imprisoned with NM, OB,	18	C1
51/0 1		10	01
9/9	West dodges blame at racism conference	18	C1
11/9	Mbeki urges minister to cut Aids health budget	10	01
15/9	Blue Death, Weekend,	39/43	
21/9	Health ministry warns Mbeki of Aids danger	19	C1
21/)	Teatur ministry warns woeki of Alds danger	17	CI
1/10	South Africa tests Aids drug on Tanzanian army	17	C1
4/10	ANC whip is charged with corruption	18	C1
4/10 5/10	Pretoria sends elephants home	10	
	-		
8/10	Germany follows up Pretoria's arms deal investigation	14	C1
12/10	Glaxo lets S Africa copy Aids drugs	14	C1
13/10	Bitter fruit: the legacy of SA's soul searching, G2,	19/30	

17/10 19/10	Winnie in court on fraud charges HIV baby sues Pretoria for not protecting her	16	C1
27/10	1 1 1		C1
29/10	6		
	E Mail from Johannesburg	18	C1
1/11	Ex aparthaid party hands for oblivion		
	Ex – apartheid party heads for oblivion	19	C7
16/11	6	19	C7
20/11		1.4	C8
27/11	e e	14	C1
29/11	A former truck driver to ANC military commander, <b>OB</b> ,	24	C1
2/12	Mandela: leader must fight Aids		
5/12	Former wife of De Klerk found dead		
6/12	How SA's former first lady met a violent, lonely end	3	C1
7/12	Security guard detained in De Klerk murder case	17	C1
12/12			
	We have children here who don't believe apartheid G2	6/7	
15/12	-	16	C1
22/12			